
 Road-Book
Avåkningen 2022

          Söndagen den 16 oktober 
 Km    Från Riktning Vägangivelse Miles From

START Förra START Last
START   TORVINGE BIL, Idögatan

0 0,00   FRÅN PARKERING 0,0 0,0

0,4 0,40 FÅNGÖGATAN 0,2 0,2

0,7 0,30 E4 (Trafikljus) 0,4 0,2

1,2 0,50 RONDELL E4 mot HELSINGBORG 0,7 0,3

8,1 6,90 BERG, VRETA KLOSTER 5,0 4,3

8,6 0,50 (Rondell) BERG, VRETA KLOSTER 5,3 0,3

14,7 6,10 BERG, KÖR RAKT FRAM 9,1 3,8

17,1 2,40 32 HÄLLESTAD 10,6 1,5

19,4 2,30 LJUNGSBRO 12,1 1,4
20,3 0,90 GUNNARSTORP 12,6 0,6
24,2 3,90 HILSTERMON 6 15,0 2,4

24,5 0,30 BJÄRKA 6 15,2 0,2

26,4 1,90 BJÄRKA 4 16,4 1,2

30,4 4,00 BJÄRKA, 8 BORENSBRG 18,9 2,5

35,8 5,40 BORENSBERG 22,3 3,4

38,5 2,70 ÅK ÖVER BRON 23,9 1,7

38,7 0,20 SKÄNNINGE 24,1 0,1

41,7 3,00 SKÄNNINGE 22, ÖSTERSTAD 7 25,9 1,9

46,3 4,60 3 LÖNSÅS 28,8 2,9

49,3 3,00 8 BORENSBERG 30,7 1,9

51,1 1,80 KLOCKRIKE 6 31,8 1,1

53,0 1,90 (Ingen skylt) 33,0 1,2

57,2 6,10 STOP SKYLT 35,6 3,8

58,5 1,30 MÅL BILBO (Klockrike 640) 36,4 0,8
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